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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 4 June 2024 - 9:42 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Commando Raid
Allinga Alan
Mundulla

Two Negatives

Stilton Doll

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Allinga Metro
Copper Town
Allinga Mercury
Wig Buzz
Taison Palms

Echo Saviour

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Opal Sassy

Tree Town
Lektra Remi
Redtail Cockatoo
Aunty Dorrie

Take It Out

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Cawbourne Joey
Over Bite Rocky
Soul Writer

Last Iceberg

Last

29.6
32.6

33.5
26.5

32.4
29.9
29.9
34.0
34.2
26.0

27.9
33.9
231
32.5
28.2
24.9

34.3
30.9
27.5
34.3

This

29.0
32.4
245
32.9
26.1

32.2
30.1
30.1
33.6
34.3
255

27.7
33.5
23.3
32.2
28.2
24.8

34.4
30.9
27.6
33.9

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Maximiser

Jabuk

Echo Miss
Punching Poncho
It's Jackie

Harvard Lad

36.1
32.6
253
254
26.4
32.0

36.4
32.6
25.2
255
26.1
32.2

Variance

-0.6
-0.2

-0.6
-0.4

-0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.4
0.1
-0.5

-0.2
-0.4
0.2
-0.3
0.0
-0.1

0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.4

0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.2



MBS Tuesday, 04 June 2024

Box Greyhound

Race# 6 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

1 My Reason
Victa Indi

Dark Moonshine
Flying Embers
Ben Charlie

Drive The Jack
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Mostly

Last

30.5
27.5
321
24.8
34.7
34.0
28.2

This

30.6
27.3
31.8
24.8
34.4
34.5
28.0

Race# 7 Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/350

1 No Fines

2 Mellow Mead
3 Centre Bounce
4 Street Beast

5 Sticky Rice

6 No Idea

7 Diligent

Race# 8 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/300

1 Bronze Titan

4 Steel Skies

5 Jade Palms

6 Emerley Bruce
7 Spirit Lady

8 My Madonna

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 4 June 2024 - 9:42 AM

30.2
26.9
31.2
34.3
27.3
31.3
25.7

33.5
30.0
26.3
34.9
253
271

29.9
26.8
30.6
34.1
27.2
31.0
253

33.1
30.5
26.2
34.7
25.2
27.0

Variance

0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.0
-0.3
0.5
-0.2

-0.3
-0.1
0.6
-0.2
-0.1
0.3
-0.4

-0.4
0.5

-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
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